
 

Hill and Dale Race Series 2017 

 

 
 

Date/Time Race Entry Race Directors Pub 
April 13th 19.30 

 
Castlewellan Life Adventure 

Centre 
Brian Wilson 
Rory O’Hare 

 

Maginn’s 

April 20th 19.30 
 

Tollymore Tollymore Barn Eamon McCrickard 
Dominic McInerney 

 

Maghera 

April 27th 19.30 
 

Slieve Martin Kilbroney Forest Deon McNeilly 
Sam McNeilly 

 

Cloughmór Inn 

May 4th 19.30 
 

Binnian Marks Field Paddy Higgins 
Mari Troeng 

 

Avoca 

May 11th 19.30 
 

Rocky 
(Anti-Clockwise) 

Leitrim Lodge David Steele 
Brian Steele 

 

Maghera 

May 20th 14.00 
NOTE: SATURDAY 

Slieve Donard 
 

Newcastle Centre Paul Watson plus 
Committee 

 

O’Hares 

May 25th 19.30 Moughanmore Deer’s Meadow Richard Rodgers 
Jack O’Hare 

 

Doran’s 

June 1st 19.30 
 

Millstone O’Hares Mark King 
Audey McVeigh 

 

O’Hares 

June 8th 19.30 
 

Loughshannagh 
(Anti-Clockwise) 

Ott car park Joe McCann 
Jerome McCrickard 

 

Mary Margaret’s 

June 15th 19.30 
 

Meels 
(Anti-Clockwise) 

Happy Valley PJ McCrickard 
Andy McMurray 

 

Greenan’s 

June 23th 19.30 
NOTE: FRIDAY 

Drinnahilly O’Hares Damien Brannigan 
 
 

O’Hares 

mailto:bdkwilson@aol.com
mailto:rory273@hotmail.com
mailto:eamonmccrickard@icloud.com
mailto:dmcinerney@btconnect.com
mailto:deon@mournes.plus.com
mailto:sammcneilly@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:patrickseanhiggins@gmail.com
mailto:maritroeng@gmail.com
mailto:david.steele@tsfoods.co.uk
mailto:brian@capitolessentials.com
mailto:paulwatson87@btinternet.com
mailto:rodgers63@icloud.com
mailto:jack@oharesloungebars.com
mailto:mj.king@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:audeymcveigh@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:mccann_joe@hotmail.com
mailto:monica.mccrickard@btinternet.com
mailto:pjmccrickard@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:toandymcm@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:damien.brannigan@nmandd.org

